CHAaMPLONCHLP LEVANTE

CARRERA POPULAR HIGUERUELA 2016

Posicién

N¢ GENERA DORSAL NOMBRE

CLUB Categoria

Posicién
CATEG. TIEMPO Veloc.

14
59
88
119
131
159
210
228
276
326
327
341
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320
10335
10132

325

293

321

312
10358
10220
10322
10323
10129

VERDEJO ARNEDO, ALVARO
MINGUEZ VALERO, GABRIEL
MARTINEZ GOMEZ, MARIA OTILIA
TOMAS DEL REY, ROSA MARIA
L6PEZ CANO, JOSE

FAYOS NAVARRO, JOSE RAMON
BELMONTE MARTINEZ, PEDRO MAN
MANCEBO SAEZ, ANTONIO

DEL REY LOPEZ, BORJA

GARCIA NAVALON, CARMEN MARIA
SOTOS RUBIO, MANUEL
FERNANDEZ NAVALON, ALFONSO

CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL SENIOR MASCULIN
CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL VETERANO D

C.A. CHINCHILLA VETERANAS B
CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL SENIOR FEMENINA
INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO C
INDEPENDIENTE VETERANO B
CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL VETERANO C

LOS KENIATAS VETERANO D

C.A. 27 DE AGOSTO.MADRIGUE SENIOR MASCULIN
CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL VETERANAS A
CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL VETERANO B
CLUB DEPORTIVO ELEMENTAL VETERANO A

4
5
2
4

20

32

35

20

52
8

48

59

0:39:02

0:43:33

0:44:45

0:46:28

0:46:48

0:48:01

0:50:02

0:51:01

0:53:35

0:56:53

0:56:53

0:57:50

3,54
4,21
4,28
4,39
4,41
4,48
5,00
5,06
5,21
5,41
5,41
5,47
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